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E#T (Q) 40
SRR (Hz) 1200-22K Hz
BUEDIER (W) 25W
BAINER (W) 50w
RE (dB TW/1M) 91dB
Qms 2.059
Qes 1.402
Qts 0.834
BE 55¢g
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X1 FEHL(Q) 40
STRNAN (Hz) 90-15K Hz
BUEDIER (W) 30W
BRAIE (W) 60 W
SEE (dB TW/1M) 88 dB
Qms 4.253
Qes 0.507
Qts 0.453
Mms 6.620 g
RE+ Vas 3.642 Ltr
X1 BE 0.26 KG
TERE 45.5 MM
TEER 91.5 MM
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BEIHL (Q) 200
SRERNERY (Hz) 50-5000 Hz
BRELNER (W) 50 W
RAIIR (W) 100 W
REE (dB TW/1M) 88 dB
Qms 5.461
Qes 0.356
Qts 0.334
Mms 30.614 9
Vas 15.894 Ltr

= 143 KG




STEG STEG

MTSF - mEEFH: User manual:

Thank you for purchasing the STEG brand speaker, which is a special coaxial
series speaker for TESLA special designed and developed for you. She makes
it with heart and is loyal to the warm harbor where your soul lives! This product
has been thoroughly tested to ensure consistent performance and reliability.

Safety instructions:

* Before installing this product, make sure that the installation space is appropriate
and read and understand all the instructions. If you do not follow the instructions,
you will not be able to enjoy the warranty.

« Use the supplied mounting accessories to ensure safe and secure installation.

Do not use the loudspeaker beyond maximum power.

« To prevent noise interference, make sure that the wiring is away from the engine,

MT8{EHI\ high voltage wires, and other potential noise sources.

X2 « To prevent short circuits, make sure that wiring avoids moving parts and sharp edges.

« Clean the speaker with a soft cloth and do not use alcohol, chemicals, or household

\!@‘é cleaners to clean the product.

3“3(\‘

* Guarantee conditions:

« All STEG speakers are covered by the official STEG dealer in your country.
(ME= e Your dealer can provide all the details about the warranty. The scope of the

X1 guarantee extends at least to the extent permitted by the legal guarantee in the
country where the original purchase invoice is located.
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STEG

MT4 Midrange Technical Parameters:

Impedance (Q)
Frequency Response (Hz)
Rated power (W)
Maximum power (W)
Sensitivity (dB TW/1M)
Qms

Qes

Weight
Mounting Depth

Mounting Diameter

11
English

40

90-15K Hz
30 W
60 W

88 dB
4.253

0.507

0.453

6.620g

3.642 Ltr

0.26 KG
45.5 MM

91.5 MM

STEG

MT4 Product List:

MT4 Midrange
X2

User’'s Guide
X1

Connecting wire

Warranty Card
X1
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MT4B Tweeter Technical Parameters :

Impedance (Q)

40

Frequency Response (Hz) 1200-22K Hz

Rated power (W)
Maximum power (W)
Sensitivity (dB TW/1M)
Qms

Qes

Qts

Weight

25W
50 W
91dB
2.059
1.402
0.834
60g

941.5

s

MT4B Midrange Technical Parameters :

Impedance (Q)

40

Frequency Response (Hz) 90-15K Hz

Rated power (W)
Maximum power (W)
Sensitivity (dB TW/1M)
Qms

Qes

Qts

Mms

Vas

Weight

Mounting Depth
Mounting Diameter

30W
60 W
88 dB
4253
0.507
0.453
6.620 g
3.642 Ltr
0.26 KG
455 MM
91.5 MM

STEG

MT4B Product List :

MT4B Tweeter
X1

User’s Guide
X1

MT4B Midrange Connecting wire
X1 X1

S
2%
R > <

Warranty Card
X1
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STEG STEG

MT4C Tweeter Technical Parameters : MT4C Product List :

Impedance (Q) 40
Frequency Response (Hz) 1200-22K Hz
Rated power (W) 25W
Maximum power (W) 50w
Sensitivity (dB TW/1M) 91dB
Qms 2.059
Qes 1.402
Qts 0.834
Weight 559

MT4C Midrange Technical Parameters :

Impedance (Q) 40
Frequency Response (Hz) 90-15K Hz
Rated power (W) 30W
Maximum power (W) 60 W
Sensitivity (dB TW/1M) 88 dB
Qms 4253
Qes 0.507
Qts 0.453
Mms 6.620 g
Vas 3.642 Ltr User's Guide Warranty Card
Weight 0.26 KG X1 X1
Mounting Depth 455 MM
. Mounting Diameter 91.5 MM 16

English English

MT4C Tweeter MT4C Midrange Connecting wire
X2 X2 X2

c®
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MT8 Technical Parameters: MTS8 Product List :

Model MT8
Impedance (Q) 200
Frequency Response (Hz) 50-5000 Hz
Rated power (W) 50 W

Maximum power (W) 100 W

Sensitivity (dB TW/1M) 88 dB
Qms 5.461

Qes 0.356 MT8 Woofer
X2

Qts 0334

Mms 30.614 g9

Vas 15.894 Ltr

Weight 143 KG
User's Guide Warranty Card

X1 X1

17 18
English English




